. /	
PIZODOC	)24586
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600223769866
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/12/1201017018 **87.50
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PI HAR 12 PH 3: 58
Office Use Only	58

3/13 į

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## SUBJECT: Twins Embroidery I I, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:



## NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	ARTICLES OF INC     In compliance with Chapter 607 a		)
ARTICLE I		· · · ·	
The name of the co	rporation shall be: Twins En	nbroiderv	II, Inc
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	•	
c	Principal <u>street</u> address 350 NW 39th Court	Mailing ad	dress, if different is:
	unrise, FL 33351		
-		<u></u>	<u> </u>
ARTICLE III The purpose for w	hich the corporation is organized is		
To enga	ge in any lawful act c	or activity for w	hich a
	ion may be organaize		
	, .		
corpora	tion laws of the State		
ARTICLE IV	SHARES	·	· · ·
The number of sha	res of stock is: $1,000$		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	DRS	
Name and T	11e:Carlos A. Valle, President 9350 NW 39th Court	Name and Title:	
Address.	Sunrise, FL 33351	Audicss.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	Sumse, i L 5555 i	<del></del>	
<ul> <li>Name and T</li> </ul>	tle: <u>Sherrill A: Valle, Vice-President 3350 NW 39th Court</u> Sunrise, FL 33351	Name and Title	
Address: '	9350 NW_39th Court	Address:	r
and the second	Sunrise, FL 33351		<u>i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i </u>
Name and T	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
•		· ·	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	of the registered agent is:	12
Name:	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Sherill A. Valle	of the registered agent is.	HAR
Address:	9350 NW 39th Court		R
Addicas.	Sunrise, FL 33351		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		PH
The name and add	Iress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Carlos A. Valle		ي
Address:	9350 NW 39th Court	<del></del> .	с <b>л</b>
	Sunrise, FL 33351		
Having been nor	ed as registered agent to accept service of proc	ress for the above stated corno	ration at the place de
this certificate 1 a	ea as registered agent to accept service of proc m fumiliar with and accept the appointment as (	eas joi the above stated corpo- registered agent and agree to a	t in this capacity
	a juantur man unu uccept ine uppoinment us i	Source of the manual of the me	/ /
St. il	while .		3/7/12
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		

CONTRAD Volla Required Signature/Incorporator

•

<u>2/7/12</u> Date